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FOR SALE - 4 BED, 2 BATH FIXER UPPER IN PRIME LAKELAND, FL - MOTIVATED SELLER!
1234 Reynolds Rd, Lot 250, Lakeland FL 33801
ML#: OL6964 City: Lakeland Price: $29,900
Park: Sunshine Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1982 Size: 28x52 (1456 sqft) Bed/Bath: 4 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
All Ages Community!!! Dont miss this great opportunity to own a 4-bedroom, 2-bathroom fixer-upper in a fantastic location in
Lakeland, Florida! With some TLC, this property has incredible potentialÃ¢â‚¬â€�perfect for investors, renovators, or buyers
looking to customize their next home. Spacious floor plan, Needs renovations Ã¢â‚¬â€œ priced accordingly, Located in a
desirable neighborhood near schools, shopping, and highways, Very motivated seller - open to offers! This is your chance to ...

FOR SALE!! ALL AGE COMMUNITY, HUGE 3 BED 2 BATH MOVE IN READY! AS IS
16406 Salamanca cT, Lot 1154, Winter Garden FL 34787
ML#: OL6959 City: Winter Garden Price: $137,990
Park: Vista Del Lago Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1988 Size: 28x64 (1792 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
Discover the perfect blend of comfort, style, and convenience in this beautifully maintained 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom
manufactured home, nestled within a secure, gated community in highly sought after Winter Garden, FL! Home Features,
spacious open concept living and dining area, Modern kitchen with ample cabinet space, Master suite with private bath, Central
AC and heating for year round comfort, washer, dryer hook up for added convenience. Freshly updated and move in ready!
Community ...

FOR SALE!! COZY AND FURNISHED 2 BED, 1 BATH HOME IN DAVENPORT, FL MOVE IN READY! AS IS!
649 Grandin Dr, Lot G49, Davenport FL 33837
ML#: OL6958 City: Davenport Price: $35,900
Park: Kissimmee South Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1990 Size: 14x40 (560 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
REDUCED PRICE! - Looking for a charming, fully furnished home in Davenport, FL? This cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom retreat is
ready for you! With inviting spaces, this home is perfect for you to call it home! Fully furnished, move right in! Spacious Layout,
comfortable and functional. 50 plus community! Prime Location, close to shopping, dining, and attractions. Motivated Seller!
Bring your best offer!

OR SALE: SMART 3BR/2BA FULLY RENOVATED AND FURNISHED MANUFACTURED HOME IN ALL AGES
COMMUNITY!!!
266 SCOTT BLVD, Lot 266, Kissimmee FL 34746
ML#: OL6952 City: Kissimmee Price: $219,900
Park: Sherwood Forest Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 2019 Size: 24x52 (1248 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
For sale: Stunning 3BR/2BA smart manufactured home just 8 minutes from Disney in an all-ages community! Fully furnished
with brand-new, high-end furniture and Samsung smart appliances. Enjoy custom tiled showers with rain heads, bidet toilets,
and built-in tech throughout, smart TVs, surround sound, keypad doors, and remote-controlled ceiling fans. The kitchen features
soft-close cabinets, a filtered water system, and a one-piece sink with garbage disposal. Outside includes a screened ...



FOR SALE - AS IS - INCREDIBLE LOCATION - WINTER GARDEN, FL -55PLUS COMMUNITY
1020 Hyde Park Circle, Lot 140, Winter Garden FL 34787
ML#: OL6947 City: Winter Garden Price: $115,900
Park: Hyde Park Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1989 Size: 26x44 (1144 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
Spacious 2 Bed / 2 Bath Manufactured Home. Dont miss this opportunity to own a well-maintained, move-in ready
manufactured home in one of Winter Gardens most sought-after 55plus gated Community! Features included Large 2- bedroom,
2- bathroom layout, well-maintained interior and exterior, move-in ready condition, located in a quiet, secure, pet-friendly,
gated community, convenient to shopping, dining, and medical facilities. Enjoy community amenities and the Florida lifestyle.
Sold As-is - ...

FOR SALE 4BED/3BATH - IN ALL AGE COMMUNITY!!!
2175 Scranton Dr, Lot 301, Orlando FL 32826
ML#: OL6937 City: Orlando Price: $85,900
Park: Alafaya Palms Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Contract
Year: 1993 Size: 26x65 (1690 sqft) Bed/Bath: 4 / 3
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
PENDING - This beautiful very spacious 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom home is perfect for families of all sizes! Located in a
welcoming all age community it offers the comfort, space, and convenience youve been looking for. Great location near schools,
shopping, and more. Dont miss this amazing opportunity - Schedule your showing today!

BEAUTIFUL 2 BED, 2 BATH HOME IN 55 PLUS FOR SALE
10074 SE 22nd Ter, Lot 39, Webster FL 33597
ML#: OL6926 City: Webster Price: $89,900
Park: Sunshine Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1989 Size: 16x64 (1024 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
Step into this beautiful 2 Bed 2 Bath manufactured home located in a peaceful! and well maintained park. This home features
modern upgrades throughout, including an updated kitchen cabinets and bathrooms, fresh paint, and stylish finishes. Enjoy
open concept living, Spacious bedrooms and private outdoor area perfect for relaxing or entertaining. The park offers a quiet,
community and pet friendly atmosphere with well-kept surroundings and convenient access to local amenities. Do not miss ...

1419 SQFT 2-BED, 2BA MOBILE HOME FOR SALE IN A 55PLUS GATED COMMUNITY!!!!
3418 MANITOU DR , Lot 45, Orlando FL 32839
ML#: OL6879 City: Orlando Price: $39,900
Park: Lakeshore Landings Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1972 Size: 33x43 (1419 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
Experience comfort and style in this spacious 2-bedroom, 2-bath mobile home! In excellente condition, this home boasts ample
living space, and a welcoming atmosphere perfect for those seeking quality living in a prime location. Lakeshore Landings is a
gated community with fabulous amenities including two clubhouses and and Lake Catherine. Dont miss out --- schedule your
tour today!

SELLERS VERY MOTIVATED! - 2BR/2BA MOBILE HOME IN ORLANDO - GATED COMMUNITY! AS IS!
2739 Ranch House Rd, Lot 207, Orlando FL 32822
ML#: OL6867 City: Orlando Price: $45,900
Park: Starlight Ranch Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1988 Size: 25x48 (1200 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Isabel Dalgleish Info: 689-305-3052
REDUCED PRICE! - Looking for a great opportunity in a 55plus Community. This spacious 2-bedroom, 2-bath mobile home is
located in a highly desirable gated community with a fantastic location! With some TLC, this home has incredible potential,
making it a perfect investment or a place to call home. 2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, Spacious Layout, Gated Community for
Security and Privacy, Prime Orlando Location, and Wonderful Investment Opportunity. Dont miss out on this chance to create
your dream home in an ...
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